
Spring 2024 TOWSON UNIVERSITYRATERNITY AND SORORITY CONTACT INFORMATION  
 

ORGANIZATION CHAPTER PRESIDENT E-MAIL ADDRESS 

IFC Towson Cameron Samiljan  

Alpha Epsilon Pi Tau Mu Jacob Rosenbloom jrosen74@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Phi Eta Omicron Harrison Silva hsilva3@students.towson.edu; 

Chi Phi Sigma Theta Troy Lenno Tlenno2@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Sigma Phi Colony Donald Mithell Dmitche4@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Rho Iota Gamma Kyle Ben-Gera Kbenge1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Kappa Psi Maryland Delta Sam Jemison Sjemiso1@students.towson.edu; 

Pi Kappa Alpha Lambda Omega Mason Kojac rkojac1@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Chi Kappa Pi Cameron Samiljan csamilj1@students.towson.edu; 

Theta Chi Iota Sigma Dominic Bosco Dbosco2@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Beta Tau Eta Kappa Kameron Jones kjones115@students.towson.edu; 

NPHC Towson Skye Cunningham scunni11@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Lambda Beta Jodi Evans jevans43@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Phi Alpha Mu Rho Devin Dengu ddengu1@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Sigma Theta Mu Mu Jordan Bugg jbugg1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Beta Sigma Theta Omicron Victor Lynch vlynch1@students.towson.edu; 

Sigma Gamma Rho Eta Xi Deborah Gnoumou dgnoum1@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Phi Beta Upsilon Mu Peyton Hughes Phughes1@students.towson.edu; 

PHA Towson Lindsey Mervis Lmervi2@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Gamma Delta Zeta Delta Julia Berkley Jberke1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Omicron Pi Theta Beta Gina Melink gmelni1@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Phi Eta Omega Emma Lerch Elerch2@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Xi Delta Theta Delta Kelly List klist2@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Delta Delta Epsilon Lambda Jessica Brown jbrown163@students.towson.edu; 

Delta Phi Epsilon Phi Phi Nia Whaley nwhale1@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Delta Zeta Mu Alexandra Evans aevans48@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Phi Theta Amanda Samuel asamue10@students.towson.edu; 

Zeta Tau Alpha Iota Delta Emily Toscano etosca1@students.towson.edu; 

MGC Towson Josue Ceron jceron2@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Sigma Rho Zeta Colony Esther Escalante 

Noyola 

eescal1@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Phi Delta Rho Lucas Marks lmarks2@students.towson.edu; 

Lambda Theta Alpha Delta Psi Jazmin Alvarez jalvar25@students.towson.edu; 

IGC Towson Ethan Lightbringer elightb2@students.towson.edu; 

Alpha Kappa Psi Omega Kappa Aliyah Waterman awater17@students.towson.edu; 

Kappa Kappa Psi Iota Delta Bryce Lewis  blewis29@students.Towson.edu; 

Phi Mu Alpha Sigma Tau Benjamin Novak bnovak1@students.towson.edu; 

Phi Sigma Pi Gamma Pi Abbigail Daubach adauba2@students.towson.edu; 

Tau Beta Sigma Eta Sigma Hanna Lang hlang3@students.towson.edu; 

Order of Omega Towson Christelle Etienne cetien1@students.towson.edu; 

SGA Representative Towson Bryce Lewis  blewis29@students.Towson.edu; 
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